26Yueqing Langir Electric Co., Ltd. www.langir.com Catalogue
DESCRIPTION
LED
R G Y O B W
Approx. 40, 000
3.3V/ 6V/ 12V/ 24V/ 36V/ 110V/ 220V
Color
Panel Thickness: 1-12mm

IP65/ IK09
Body Stainless steel
ORDER CODE
IlluminationIllumination Led-
FunctionActuator Terminal Current Material Style Color Voltage Graphic
Series       OptionsOptions Options Options Options Options Options Options Options
L22B F- Flat NONE- quick M- Momentary 02- 2.5A W- White NONE-  Base
03- 3Aconnect terminal  1 1NO (SPST) Y- Yellow Voltage*
(6.35X0.8) 2 1NC (SPST) 05- 5A 3.3VB- Blue
    --EENNOONN Non-marking
LE-  Laser etched
3 1NO1NC (SPDT) 08- 8A 6VG- Green
10- 10AZ- Alternated R- Red 12V
16- 16A1 1NO (SPST)
2 1NC (SPST)
3 1NO1NC (SPDT)
O- Orange 24V
36V
110V
NOTES：
21- 21A
D6- 0.6A/ 125VDC
D3- 0.3A/ 250VDC 220V
* Base voltage on LEDs:
1.8V @ 20mA for Red, Yellow and Orange LED colors
2.8V @ 20mA for Blue, Green and White LED colors
25
0V
AC
/1
25
VA
C
S- Stainless steel D- Dot illum.
R- Ring illum.
NONE- non-illum.
PANEL CUTOUT
PANEL CUTOUT
22.00+.20
[.866+.008 in]
27
9.00
[.354 in]
LENS OPTIONS
Non-illum.
Ring-illum.
Dot-illum.
CONTACT
NO
NC
SPDT
COM
NC
SPST
COM
NO
SPST
COM
ALTERNATED
MOMENTARY
High current anti vandal switch 22mm
25.7 1.0
[1.01 .04 in]
DENOTES
Switch installation
Lock and Unlock
LED Terminal
6.35x0.8mm
M
22X1.0
DENOTES
LED COLOR
LED VOLTAGE